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DAILY  MEAN  GAGE  HEIGHT  AND  RATING  CURVE  WATER  YEAR  2020
STATION  X.67A KHLONG RATTAPHUM  AT BAN NA SAI THONG, RATTAPHUM , SONGKHLA

April SeptemberJune JulyMay October DecemberNovember January MarchFebruaryAugust

RIVER BED -0.869 m. (A.D.)

Left  Bank  6.278 m. (A.D.) Right  Bank 6.290 m. (A.D.)

Upper Bridge R. B. 6.290 m. (A.D.)Upper Bridge L.B.  6.278 m. (A.D.)

HYDROLOGY  NO.

COMPUTED   

TRACED 

CHECKED

S.HC 2002 / Y2020

K.Eakachat

W.sayan

K.Praphan

ENGINEER IN CHARGE  B.Kanokporn

ZERO  FLOW  -0.50 m. (A.D.)

-0.50 0.00
-0.40 1.20
-0.20 4.00
0.20 10.80
0.40 14.40
1.00 26.40
1.40 35.60
1.60 40.60
2.00 51.40
2.20 57.20
2.40 63.20
2.60 70.00
2.80 77.00
3.00 84.40
3.20 92.00
3.60 110.00
4.00 130.00
4.20 141.00
4.80 177.00
5.20 203.00
5.40 217.00
6.00 262.00
6.30 286.00

Rating Table R1

-0.50 0.00
-0.40 0.50
-0.30 1.40
0.00 4.10
0.20 6.90
0.60 12.90
1.00 20.90
1.10 24.40
1.20 28.00
1.30 32.00
1.35 34.45

Rating Table R2

R1 (Between 1 Apr 2020 - 4 May 2020)

(Between 13 Oct 2020 - 31 Mar 2021)
R2 (Between 5 May 2020 - 12 Oct 2020)

-- 25 Mar 


